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STATE URBAN DEVELOPMENT AGENCY 
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"ILGUS BHAVAN", H-C Block, Sector - 111, Bidhamagar, Kolkata - 700 106, West Bengal 

M E M O R A N D U M  
Survey for Identification of Manual Scavengers 

Funds are hereby released electronically in favour of Municipalities as 

per details given in the following pages towards Honorarium of 

Enumerators, Data Entry Operators (D.E.O.) and Supervisors in connection 

with Survey for Identification of Manual Scavengers. 

The Money Receipt in Form No.42 may kindly be sent to this office 

immediately after crediting the released fund into the Municipal General 

Fund Bank Account. 

Utilisation Certificate in S.R. Form No.330A may please be sent 

early. 

Finance office;, SUDA 

: web a s o a  / @?a?, wEq : q a e b  @boo 

Tel : 2358 640315767, Fax : 2358 5800, E-mail : wbsudadir@&l.c~m 
Account Section : 2358 6408 



Amount 
(in Rs., 

4000.00 

4000.00 

4000.00 

4000.00 

8000.00 

19000.00 

4000.00 

4000.00 

4000.00 

Cost towards 
DEO @ 1,0001- 

each 

1000.00 

1000.00 

1000.00 

1000.00 

2000.00 

3000.00 

1000.00 

1000.00 

1000.00 

Cost towards 
Enumerators @ 

1,0001- each 

1000.00 

1000.00 

1000 00 

1000.00 

2000.00 

10000.00 

1000.00 

1000.00 

1000.00 

SI. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Cost towards 
Supervisors @ 

2,0001- each 

2000.00 

2000.00 

2000.00 

2000.00 

4000.00 

6000.00 

2000.00 

2000.00 

2000.00 

Name 
of the Bank - 

State Bank of India 

Axis Bank 

Central Bank of India 

State Bank of India 

State Bank of India 

UCO Bank 

State Bank of India 

Indian Overseas Bank 

Uttarbanga Khsetriya 
Gramin Bank 

Name 
of the ULBs 

Darjeeling 

Kalirnpong 

Kurseong 

Mirik 

Barasat 

South Durn Durn 

Bansberia 

Coochbehar 

Mekliganj 

Branch Name 

Darjeeling 

Kalirnpong 

Kurseong 

Mirik 

Barasat 

Durn Durn 

Bansberia 

Cooch Behar 

Mekliganj 

Account 
Number 

31731021316 

91 301 002083931 4 

2104467724 

11 678268285 

11216765089 

01 63020000141 7 

32214821949 

241201000001085 

4001171010001710 

IFS 
-Code 

SBIN0000063 

UTIB0000594 

CBIN0281282 

SBIN0007336 

SBI NO000024 

UCBA0000163 

SBIN0005919 

10BA0002412 

CBINOR40012 



Copy for information to: 

The Chairman, Darjeeling / Kalimpong / Kurseong 1 Mirik 1 Barasat / South Dum 

Dum 1 Bansberia I Cooch Behar 1 Mekhliganj Municipality. He 1 She is requested 

to verify the General Municipal Fund Bank Account of the ULB that the 

sanctioned amount has duly been credited. In case of any discrepancy, He 1 She is 

requested to report the same immediately to SUDA. 

2. P.S. to Secretary, M.A. Dept., Govt. of West Bengal. 

3. Joint Secretary, M.A. Dept., Govt. of West Bengal. 

4. The Project Officer, Darjeeling 1 North 24 Parganas I Hooghly 1 Cooch Behar 

District. 

5. Director of Local Bodies. 

6. Computer Programmer, SUDA. 

Finance officer, SODA 


