





STATE URBAN DEVELOPMENT AGENCY

"**ইলগাস ভবন",** এইচ-সি ব্লক, সেক্টর-৩, বিধাননগর, কলকাতা-৭০০ ১০৬, পশ্চিমবঙ্গ "ILGUS BHAVAN", H-C Block, Sector - III, Bidhannagar, Kolkata - 700 106, West Bengal

SUDA-18/2013 (Pt.)/ 103 35 ক্রমিক নং

03.12.2013

তারিখ

MEMORANDUM Survey for Identification of Manual Scavengers

Funds are hereby released electronically in favour of Municipalities as per details given in the following pages towards Honorarium of Enumerators, Data Entry Operators (D.E.O.) and Supervisors in connection with Survey for Identification of Manual Scavengers.

The Money Receipt in Form No.42 may kindly be sent to this office immediately after crediting the released fund into the Municipal General Fund Bank Account.

Utilisation Certificate in S.R. Form No.330A may please be sent early.

Finance Officer, SUDA

03-12-13

SI. No.	Name of the ULBs	Cost towards Enumerators @ 1,000/- each	Cost towards DEO @ 1,000/- each	Cost towards Supervisors @ 2,000/- each	Amount (in Rs.)	Name of the Bank	Branch Name	Account Number	IFS Code
1	Darjeeling	1000.00	1000.00	2000.00	4000.00	State Bank of India	Darjeeling	31731021316	SBIN0000063
2	Kalimpong	1000.00	1000.00	2000.00	4000.00	Axis Bank	Kalimpong	913010020839314	UTIB0000594
3	Kurseong	1000.00	1000.00	2000.00	4000.00	Central Bank of India	Kurseong	2104467724	CBIN0281282
4	Mirik	1000.00	1000.00	2000.00	4000.00	State Bank of India	Mirik	11678268285	SBIN0007336
5	Barasat	2000.00	2000.00	4000.00	8000.00	State Bank of India	Barasat	11216765089	SBIN0000024
6	South Dum Dum	10000.00	3000.00	6000.00	19000.00	UCO Bank	Dum Dum	01630200001417	UCBA0000163
7	Bansberia	1000.00	1000.00	2000.00	4000.00	State Bank of India	Bansberia	32214821949	SBIN0005919
8	Coochbehar	1000.00	1000.00	2000.00	4000.00	Indian Overseas Bank	Cooch Behar	241201000001085	IOBA0002412
9	Mekliganj	1000.00	1000.00	2000.00	4000.00	Uttarbanga Khsetriya Gramin Bank	Mekliganj	4001171010001710	CBIN0R40012

Finance Officer State Urban Development Agency A



SUDA-18/2013 (Pt.)/ 1935/11(6)

03.12.2013

Copy for information to:

- The Chairman, Darjeeling / Kalimpong / Kurseong / Mirik / Barasat / South Dum Dum / Bansberia / Cooch Behar / Mekhliganj Municipality. He / She is requested to verify the General Municipal Fund Bank Account of the ULB that the sanctioned amount has duly been credited. In case of any discrepancy, He / She is requested to report the same immediately to SUDA.
- 2. P.S. to Secretary, M.A. Dept., Govt. of West Bengal.
- 3. Joint Secretary, M.A. Dept., Govt. of West Bengal.
- The Project Officer, Darjeeling / North 24 Parganas / Hooghly / Cooch Behar District.
- 5. Director of Local Bodies.
- 6. Computer Programmer, SUDA.

Finance Officer, SUD 03-12-13